
PLANHOLDERS LIST DATED 3/ 23/ 2016 

Greenfield WWTP Aeration Enhancement Project 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Steven G. Tanaka, PE  
Wallace Group 
StevenT@wallacegroup.us  
T  805 597-7161| M  805 441-2293 
 
Sheri Shamblin, Bid Coordinator 
Specialty Construction, Inc.       
645 Clarion Court, San Luis Obispo, CA, 
93401  
805-543-1706  Fax:  805-543-1722   
sshamblin@specialtyconstruction.com 
 
Nii Mensah 
RWL Water 
7135 Madison Avenue West 
Golden Valley, MN 55427 
763.746.9277, cell 801.557.5600 
NMensah@rwlwater.com 
 
Myers and Sons Construction LP  
4600 Northgate Blvd, Suite 100 
Sacramento, CA 95834 
Ph 916.283.9950 Fax 916.614.9520 
kjohnson@myers-sons.com 
amosher@myers-sons.com 
 
Dan Swingley 
Sansone Co Inc 
PO Box 1429 
San Luis Obispo Ca 93406 
Ph 805-549-0667 Fx 805-549-0702 
dan@sansoneco.com 
 
Kristal Hartman 
Pacific Infrastructure Corp. 
435 Boulder Court, Suite 200 
Pleasanton, CA  94566 
PH (925) 249-0011Fax (925) 249-0009 
kristal@pac-infra.com 
 
Kent Amberg, Estimator 
Clark Bros. Inc. 
19772 S. Elgin 
Dos Palos, CA 93620 
kamberg@clarkbrosinc.com 
Ph (209) 392-6144 Fx (209) 392-6147 
 
Ronda Borden, Estimating Coordinator 
Mountain Cascade, INC 
555 Exchange Ct. 
Livermore, CA 94550 
925-373-8370 (O), 925-373-0940 (F) 
estimating@mountaincascade.com 
 
Veronica Williford 
Bid News Coordinator 
For NM, AZ, TX, OK 
Veronica.williford@construction.com 
elizabeth.franco@construction.com 

Office: (602) 687-9006  Fax: (800) 768-
5594 
 
Matthew Tabisz, Business Develop. Rep. 
Synagro 
435 Williams Court, Suite 100 Baltimore, 
MD 21220 
PH 443-489-9164 C 443-248-3827 
mtabisz@synagro.com 
 
Jamie Jones 
Spiess Construction Co., Inc.  
1110 E Clark Ave 
Santa Maria, CA 93455  
Ph 805-937-5859 Fax 805-934-4432 
bids@sccitanks.com 
 
Sandy Clarke 
MISCOwater 
PH (925) 225-1900 F (925) 225-9200 
sclarke@miscowater.com 
 
Jeff Frey  
Envirotrol 
(916) 939-7924 
envirotrolrep@aol.com 
 
David Meisenheimer 
Ferguson Water Works 
300 Park Creek Dr 
Clovis, CA 93611 
Phone: (559) 325-9510 
david.meisenheimer@ferguson.com 
 
Danny Joe) McCullough, Regional Manager 
Colorado Lining International, Inc. 
27525 Puerta Real, Suite 100-427 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691-8530 
P:303.951.5934 c: 714.402.2185 
jmccullough@coloradolining.com 
 
Dalia Nieto 
Thompson Builders Corporation  
250 Bel Marin Keys Boulevard, Bld A 
Novato, CA  94949 
P- (415) 456-8972 F- (415) 459-0665 
dalian@tbcorp.com 
 
Lori Magruder,Estimating Coordinator  
Blocka Construction, Inc.  
4455 Enterprise Street  
Fremont, CA 94538  
510-657-3686 Ph. 510-657-3688 Fax 
lmagruder@blockainc.com 
 
 
Jordan Stewart 
FLUID RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
Ph: (805) 597 -7100  Cell: (805) 305-4258 

2385 Precision Drive, Arroyo Grande, CA 
93420 
JordanS@frm-ops.com  
 
Shelly Verba 
Central Coast Builders Association 
20 Quail Run Circle Suite A 
Salinas, CA 93907 
Ph: 831-758-1624 Fax: 831-758-6203 
admin@ccbabuilds.com  
 
Greg Runnalls 
Don Chapin Company 
560 Crazy Horse Canyon Road, Salinas, CA  
93907 
Ph - (831) 444-4126 
grunnalls@donchapin.com  
 
Sandra L. Bruno 
Monterey Peninsula Engineering 
192 Healy Ave., Marina, CA 93933 
PH: 831-384-4081Fax: 831-384-5078 
sandra@mpe2000.com 
 
Marlene Corona 
D&E Construction, Inc. 
marlene@deconst.net 
 
Jim Barber 
The Barber-Webb Co Inc 
3833 Medford Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90063 
PH: 323-264 4800 FX:  323-260 7164 
jb@barber-webb.com 
 
Tammy Bastian 
Cushman Contracting Corporation 
P.O. Box 147 
Goleta, CA  93116-0147 
(805) 964-8661 
tammy@cushmancontracting.com 
 
Paul E Senesac III, President 
P&H Senesac, Inc. 
(802)524-7013 ph. (802)524-7002 fax 
phsenesacinc@gmail.com 
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